
C.O. FARMACEUTICOS DE MADRDID       FECHA: PAGINA: 118/05/2022SIERRA NOROESTETURNOS DE URGENCIA DE

01/06/2022

02/06/2022

03/06/2022

04/06/2022

05/06/2022

06/06/2022

07/06/2022

08/06/2022

09/06/2022

10/06/2022

11/06/2022

12/06/2022

13/06/2022

14/06/2022

CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20
CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30

AV MADRID,  12
CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20

CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20
CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30

CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30
CL MARQUES DE SANTILLANA,  21

CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30
CL MARQUES DE SANTILLANA,  21

CL MARQUES DE SANTILLANA,  21
CR LOS MOLINOS,  20

CL MARQUES DE SANTILLANA,  21
CL REAL,   1

CL MARQUES DE SANTILLANA,  21
PZ MAYOR,   7

CL MARQUES DE SANTILLANA,  21
CL REAL,  17

CL MARQUES DE SANTILLANA,  21
CR LOS MOLINOS,  20

CL SAN MACARIO,   4
CR LOS MOLINOS,  20

CL SAN MACARIO,   4
CR LOS MOLINOS,  20

CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30
CL SAN MACARIO,   4

AV MADRID,  12

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

Duración

918540069
918520617

918560074
918540069

918540069
918520617

918520617
918541032

918520617
918541032

918541032
918521484

918541032
918551258

918541032
918520220

918541032
918551205

918541032
918521484

918542181
918521484

918542181
918521484

918520617
918542181

918560074

Teléfono

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

NAVACERRADA
GUADARRAMA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

CERCEDILLA
GUADARRAMA

CERCEDILLA
GUADARRAMA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
MOLINOS, LOS

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
MOLINOS, LOS

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

CERCEDILLA
GUADARRAMA

NAVACERRADA



C.O. FARMACEUTICOS DE MADRDID       FECHA: PAGINA: 218/05/2022SIERRA NOROESTETURNOS DE URGENCIA DE

14/06/2022

15/06/2022

16/06/2022

17/06/2022

18/06/2022

19/06/2022

20/06/2022

21/06/2022

22/06/2022

23/06/2022

24/06/2022

25/06/2022

26/06/2022

27/06/2022

CL SAN MACARIO,   4

CL SAN MACARIO,   4
CR LOS MOLINOS,  20

CL REAL,   1
CL SAN MACARIO,   4

CL SAN MACARIO,   4
PZ MAYOR,   7

CL LA ESCALINATA,   2
PZ MAYOR,   7

CL LA ESCALINATA,   2
PZ MAYOR,   7

CL LA ESCALINATA,   2
PZ MAYOR,   7

CL LA ESCALINATA,   2
CL REAL,  17

CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30
CL LA ESCALINATA,   2

AV MADRID,  12
CL LA ESCALINATA,   2

CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30
CL LA ESCALINATA,   2

CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20
CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30

CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20
CL EMILIO SERRANO,  30

CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20
CR LOS MOLINOS,  20

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

Duración

918542181

918542181
918521484

918551258
918542181

918542181
918520220

918547214
918520220

918547214
918520220

918547214
918520220

918547214
918551205

918520617
918547214

918560074
918547214

918520617
918547214

918540069
918520617

918540069
918520617

918540069
918521484

Teléfono

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

GUADARRAMA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

MOLINOS, LOS
GUADARRAMA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
MOLINOS, LOS

CERCEDILLA
GUADARRAMA

NAVACERRADA
GUADARRAMA

CERCEDILLA
GUADARRAMA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA



C.O. FARMACEUTICOS DE MADRDID       FECHA: PAGINA: 318/05/2022SIERRA NOROESTETURNOS DE URGENCIA DE

28/06/2022

29/06/2022

30/06/2022

CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20
CL REAL,   1

CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20
PZ MAYOR,   7

CL ALFONSO SENRA,  20
CL REAL,  17

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (DE 9'30 A 9'30)
SERVICIO DIURNO (DE 9'30 A 23'00)

Duración

918540069
918551258

918540069
918520220

918540069
918551205

Teléfono

Fecha:

Fecha:

Fecha:

GUADARRAMA
MOLINOS, LOS

GUADARRAMA
CERCEDILLA

GUADARRAMA
MOLINOS, LOS


